
Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $123.00 5

2 13.094 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $92.00 4

3 13.099 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $61.00 3

4 13.263 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $15.00 0

5 13.263 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $15.00 2

2D

1 13.375 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $105.00 5

2 13.383 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $79.00 4

3 13.385 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $53.00 3

4 13.437 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $26.00 2

5 13.616 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00

6 13.655 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 1

7 13.656 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

8 13.714 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

9 13.746 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

3D

1 13.916 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $70.00 5

2 13.926 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $53.00 4

3 14.172 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $35.00 3

4 14.308 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $18.00 2

4D

1 14.379 Taft, Ava April $53.00 5

2 14.439 Brown, Jasmine Koolaid $39.00 4

3 14.485 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $26.00 3

4 14.551 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $13.00 2

5 14.777 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 1

6 14.833 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00 0

7 15.041 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0

8 15.103 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

9 15.796 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00 0

10 16.421 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0

11 19.04 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Arendt, Lil Haylees Fame $0.00 0

0 0 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

0 2.101 Novak, Lisa This Gals Got Perks $0.00 0

0 13.208 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 13.297 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

0 14.211 Pelant, Shelby Potato $0.00 0

0 15.744 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 16.832 May, Marley Payaso $0.00 0

0 26.622 Tanner, Cassidy Skittles $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.656 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $41.00 5

2 13.916 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 4

3 13.926 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

4 14.043 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 3

2D

3D

1 15.103 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $27.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



IBRA Adult Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $61.00 5

2 13.094 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 4

3 13.263 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 3

2D

1 13.375 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $36.00 5

3D

1 14.172 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $24.00 5

2 15.041 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 4

3 16.003 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.297 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

0 28.485 Thiering, Sam Rugar $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Junior

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.099 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $65.00 5

2 13.263 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $43.00 0

3 13.383 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 4

4 13.437 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 3

5 13.513 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 2

2D

1 13.655 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $65.00 5

3D

1 14.117 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $26.00 5

2 14.149 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $17.00 4

3 14.777 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 3

4 15.524 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 2

5 20.173 Tanner, Cassidy Skittles $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.208 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 15.705 May, Marley Payaso $0.00 0

0 15.744 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 17.851 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

0 31.974 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $106.00 5

2 13.094 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $71.00 4

3 13.099 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 3

4 13.263 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

5 13.263 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 2

2D

1 13.375 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $91.00 5

2 13.383 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $61.00 4

3 13.656 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 3

3D

1 13.926 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $61.00 5

2 14.043 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $40.00 4

3 14.117 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 3

4 14.149 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 2

5 14.172 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

4D

1 14.777 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $45.00 5

2 15.524 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $30.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.208 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0

0 17.851 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

0 31.974 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.092 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $60.00 5

2 22.841 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $36.00 4

3 25.424 May, Marley Payaso $24.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.416 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00

0 23.67 Taft, Ava April $0.00

0 23.794 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0

0 32.421 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 48.353 Tanner, Cassidy Skittles $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.315 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $101.00 5

2D

1 22.016 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $41.00 5

2 22.502 Thiering, Sam Rugar $27.00 4

3 22.841 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 3

4 24.622 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.416 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

0 0 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

0 23.67 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

0 23.794 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.63 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $120.00 5

2 12.835 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $90.00 4

3 12.922 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $60.00 3

4 12.976 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $30.00 2

5 13.055 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1

2D

1 13.179 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $103.00 5

2 13.189 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $77.00

3 13.232 Miller, Peyton Lucy $51.00 4

4 13.262 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $26.00 0

5 13.376 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 3

6 13.591 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 2

3D

1 13.699 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $68.00 5

2 13.719 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $51.00 4

3 13.905 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $34.00 3

4 13.958 Murray, Ronnie Yogurt $17.00 2

5 14.076 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1

4D

1 14.168 Johnson, Taylor Cruze $51.00 5

2 14.279 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $39.00 4

3 14.359 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $26.00 0

4 14.502 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $13.00 3

5 14.976 Taft, Ava April $0.00 2

6 15.113 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 1

7 15.327 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

8 15.375 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

9 15.885 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0

10 17.356 Johnson, Jenna Kitty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 0 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0

0 13.455 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

0 13.629 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 13.697 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 14.805 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 14.924 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 19.651 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 28.58 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

0 29.678 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.905 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack$34.00 5

2D

1 14.525 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift$20.00 5

3D

1 15.375 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose$14.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.455 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples$0.00 0

0 13.697 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed$0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.835 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $41.00 5

2 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $27.00 4

3 12.976 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 3

4 13.055 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 2

2D

1 13.376 Huston, Dayne Suki $24.00 5

2 13.719 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $16.00 4

3D

1 14.502 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $27.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.629 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 14.65 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 19.651 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.63 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $101.00 5

2D

1 13.179 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $30.00 5

2 13.232 Miller, Peyton Lucy $18.00 4

3 13.262 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $12.00 0

4 13.623 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 3

3D

1 13.699 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $20.00 5

2 14.201 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $12.00 4

3 15.113 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $8.00 3

4 15.984 Johnson, Jenna Kitty $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.891 Johnson, Taylor Cruze $0.00 0

0 14.805 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

0 15.21 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

0 19.763 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 28.601 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0

0 29.678 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.63 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $120.00 5

2 12.922 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $80.00 4

3 12.976 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 3

4 13.055 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 2

2D

1 13.179 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $103.00 5

2 13.232 Miller, Peyton Lucy $69.00 4

3 13.262 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

3D

1 13.719 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $69.00 5

2 13.905 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $46.00 4

4D

1 14.201 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $52.00 5

2 14.525 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $34.00 4

3 15.113 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 3

4 16.22 Johnson, Jenna Kitty $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.455 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

0 13.629 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 13.925 Johnson, Taylor Cruze $0.00 0

0 15.21 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

0 19.651 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 19.763 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 28.601 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0

0 29.678 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.403 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $54.00 5

2 23.059 Taft, Ava April $36.00 4

3 23.287 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 3

4 24.165 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.688 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 1

0 24.293 Johnson, Taylor Cruze $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.769 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $56.00 5

2D

1 23.059 Taft, Ava April $38.00 5

2 23.287 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 4

3 24.187 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 3

4 24.45 Kennebeck, Kylee Aurba $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.688 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0


